2014 PRODUCT CATALOGUE
CELEBRATING MORE THAN
22
Table of Contents
Cultivators
 MT440: 4-Cycle Multi-Tool ........................................................................................................5
Front Tine Rototillers
 VECTOR™: Compact Front Tine Tiller With Viper® Engine ................................................................8

10 in Auger ARVT09 / £180.00 inc VAT
8 in Auger ARVT06 / £159.00 inc VAT
6 in Auger ARVT04 / £149.00 inc VAT
EARTH AUGERS W/ FISHTAIL
Model Name Item Number / RRP
4 in Auger ARVT11 / £138.00 inc VAT
3 in Auger ARVT10 / £127.00 inc VAT
2 in Auger ARVT12 / £123.00 inc VAT
TREE POTTING AUGERS
(FOR USE WITH 2-MAN POWERHEADS)
Model Name Item Number / RRP
12 in Tree Potting Auger ARVT14 / £212.00
15
REPLACEMENT BLADES
Model Name Item Number
14 in Replacement Blade AREB14
12 in Replacement Blade AREB12
10 in Replacement Blade AREB10
8 in Replacement Blade AREB8
6 in Replacement Blade AREB6
4 in Replacement Blade AREB4
HEAVY-DUTY TUNGSTEN CARBIDE
Model Name Item Number
10 in HD Replacement Blade AREB10HD
8 in HD Replacement Blade AREB8HD
6 in HD Replacement Blade AREB6HD
EARTH AUGER EXTENSIONS
Model Name Item Number
18 in Extension, 7/8 in Shaft AREXT18
12 in Extension, 7/8 in Shaft AREXT12
LAWN
EDGER
A TIDY FINISH FOR